
Thanksgiving 
Dessert Menu

This November, the Pastry Shop at
Walnut Hill College is pleased to
offer a selection of Thanksgiving

desserts.

Choose from our delicious selection of
pies, special cakes, and bread for the
perfect ending to your holiday feast!

Our Pastry Arts students can't wait
to create—just for you!

MENU

All orders must be placed by November 21st at 6:00 p.m. 
We Will be open on Tuesday, November 25th, for pick up from
9:30 a.m. until 6:00 p.m. 

PLEASE NOTE

 Celebrate this Thanksgiving with Our Special 
Selection of Bread & Dessert!
Order Now: Call (267) 295-2304 today through

 Friday, November 21  , 6:00 p.m.st

Pick up Tuesday, November 25 , 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. th

Pumpkin Cheesecake 
       with Cinnamon Cream

Jewish Apple Cake
       with Caramel Apple Glaze

Caramel Apple Crumb Pie
Fall Pumpkin Pie
Coconut  Custard Pie
Bourbon Pecan Pie
Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie
Pear & Cranberry Almond  Tart

$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$19.99
$19.99
$13.99

PIES

BREAD
$5.99
$4.99
$3.99

Honey Walnut Bread
Traditional French
Soft Dinner Rolls
     served in a pack of 6

7" Cornbread 
     with Honey Butter Glaze

Pumpkin Bread 
     with Maple Glaze

SPECIAL CAKES

$22.99

$16.99

$8.99

$4.99

The Pastry Shop (267) 295-2304
PICK-UP HOURS:
TUESDAY, NOV 25th | 10:30 a.m.  - 6:00 p.m.


