

Thanksgiving Dessert Menu



This November, the Pastry Shop at Walnut Hill College is pleased to offer a selection of Thanksgiving desserts.



Choose from our delicious selection of pies, special cakes, and bread for the perfect ending to your holiday feast!



Our Pastry Arts students can't wait to create—just for you!



MENU

Celebrate this Thanksgiving with Our Special Selection of Bread & Dessert!

Order Now: Call (267) 295-2304 today through Friday, November 21st, 6:00 p.m.

Pick up Tuesday, November 25th, 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

PIES

Caramel Apple Crumb Pie	\$18.99
Fall Pumpkin Pie	\$18.99
Coconut Custard Pie	\$18.99
Bourbon Pecan Pie	\$19.99
Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie	\$19.99
Pear & Cranberry Almond Tart	\$13.99

SPECIAL CAKES

Pumpkin Cheesecake with Cinnamon Cream	\$22.99
Jewish Apple Cake with Caramel Apple Glaze	\$16.99

BREAD

Honey Walnut Bread	\$5.99
Traditional French	\$4.99
Soft Dinner Rolls served in a pack of 6	\$3.99
7" Cornbread with Honey Butter Glaze	\$8.99
Pumpkin Bread with Maple Glaze	\$4.99

PLEASE NOTE

All orders must be placed by November 21st at 6:00 p.m.

We Will be open on Tuesday, November 25th, for pick up from 9:30 a.m. until 6:00 p.m.

The Pastry Shop (267) 295-2304

PICK-UP HOURS:

TUESDAY, NOV 25th | 10:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.